Place Bib
403
451
585
427
507
446
445
512
568
209
484
527
207
203
208
436
489
569
492
470
510
528
456
447
423
558
458
485
548
474
514
438
572
211
421
425
214
448
545
562
540
499
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Dirt Cheap Stage Race 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021

Overall Results

Name

Jamie Adams

Rob Fornataro
Jordan Zenaty
Jake Chard

John Monroe
William Ernst
Liam Ernst

Cruz Nieves

Al Tricomi
Nicholas O'Brien
Cooper Konieczny
Massimo Picca
Mary Lebrun Schultz
Kristen Hopfinger
Casey Moskel
John Deiure
Joseph Krell

Isaac Trowbridge
Carlos Lopez

Ed Housel

Katie Myszka
Brayden Piwko
Alex Georgiev
Christopher Farmer
Laura Callanan
Derek Smith

John Hair
Stephen Konieczny
Steve Scott
Daniel Johnson
Marie Olland
Michael Dicaprio
Jeff Vanvolkenburg
Aaron Smykowski
Eileen Buck

Jen Campanella
Nick Vermeulen
Mike Feldstein
Philip Schierer
David Stornelli

Liz Ruder

Tyler Martin

Category
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M20-29
M20-29
M40-49

M19UNDER

M30-39
M40-49
M20-29

M19UNDER
M19UNDER

F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M60-69
F30-39

M19UNDER

M30-39
M40-49
F30-39
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
F20-29
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
F50-59
F40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
F40-49
M30-39

Age Gender Time

46
50
31
29
21
47
15
30
49
20
14
14
40
41
43
43
20
34
49
62
37

37
49
35
24
52
43
40
37
21
41
54
41
51
40
42
50
30
53
43
35

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

1:20:05.1
1:27:39.9
1:30:36.8
1:30:58.9
1:31:03.0
1:31:42.6
1:32:13.0
1:32:29.2
1:32:40.1
1:33:57.7
1:34:01.9
1:34:09.6
1:35:47.7
1:37:22.8
1:37:23.3
1:37:26.8
1:37:32.0
1:37:52.7
1:39:03.2
1:39:39.4
1:40:58.6
1:41:00.9
1:41:46.2
1:42:06.1
1:42:21.7
1:42:29.7
1:43:18.9
1:45:04.0
1:45:20.3
1:45:32.4
1:45:41.9
1:45:49.0
1:46:22.1
1:46:56.2
1:47:22.5
1:47:30.0
1:47:33.4
1:47:44.6
1:47:48.8
1:48:02.3
1:48:15.5
1:48:52.3



Dirt Cheap Stage Race 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021
Overall Results

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time

43 476 David Jones M30-39 33 Male 1:49:02.8
44 459 Chad Hanel M30-39 35 Male 1:51:43.8
45 416 Don Bloom M40-49 44  Male 1:51:44.5
46 444 Dave Eckerson M60-69 64 Male 1:52:06.9
47 428 Andrew Ciaio M50-59 56 Male 1:52:13.8
48 580 Kelly Wichtendahl F40-49 41 Female 1:52:57.4
49 473 Jeff Huntress M50-59 58 Male 1:53:29.7
50 408 lan Beatty M30-39 37 Male 1:53:34.8
51 577 Timothy Warner M50-59 53 Male 1:53:57.1
52 450 Jonathan Fladd M40-49 43 Male 1:54:04.4
53 532 Jesse Readlynn M30-39 39 Male 1:54:07.1
54 461 Sarah Hart F50-59 54 Female 1:54:28.0
55 465 Kara Hedman F30-39 33 Female 1:54:30.1
56 560 Matt Steiner M40-49 44  Male 1:55:00.3
57 578 David Webster M50-59 52 Male 1:55:27.3
58 511 Jen Nguyen F30-39 34 Female 1:56:40.9
59 469 Sarah Hoh F20-29 20 Female 1:57:36.6
60 535 Tom Reitz M30-39 34 Male 1:57:42.4
61 509 Elizabeth Mossow F40-49 43 Female 1:58:09.8
62 198 Claudia Amigone F40-49 46 Female 1:59:03.8
63 202 Erin Feuerstein F40-49 44 Female 1:59:04.5
64 401 Chad Abernathy M40-49 42 Male 1:59:10.7
65 429 Shea Coleman F30-39 37 Female 1:59:37.9
66 516 Ryan Orton M40-49 45 Male 1:59:49.5
67 404 Kevin Bambury M50-59 59 Male 2:00:01.8
68 410 Allison Belanger F30-39 37 Female 2:00:08.3
69 466 Casidhe Heschke F20-29 25 Female 2:00:24.8
70 441 Rachel Dowling F40-49 42 Female 2:00:43.8
71 508 Shawn Morgan M40-49 46 Male 2:01:36.3
72 409 Wesley Bedford M30-39 38 Male 2:02:14.9
73 561 Ashley Stoller F30-39 37 Female 2:03:21.1
74 205 Thomas Kelly M40-49 44 Male 2:03:38.6
75 417 Michael Brugnoni M30-39 35 Male 2:03:57.1
76 478 Brian Keenan M40-49 41 Male 2:03:59.1
77 418 Todd Bruns M40-49 47 Male 2:04:04.6
78 482 Angie Kettell F40-49 46 Female 2:04:36.0
79 402 Kiristin Ackerman F40-49 47 Female 2:04:53.4
80 434 Marcy Davis-Mchugh F50-59 59 Female 2:05:28.1
81 407 Ralph Bean M30-39 37 Male 2:05:33.7
82 506 Chris Monroe M40-49 49 Male 2:05:42.4
83 442 Bill Drake M40-49 49 Male 2:05:50.3

84 579 Jason Weiss M50-59 52 Male 2:05:53.9



Dirt Cheap Stage Race 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021
Overall Results

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time

85 467 Loring Hill M30-39 31 Male 2:06:09.5
86 517 Justin Painting M40-49 45 Male 2:06:53.6
87 412 Rick Bennett M60-69 60 Male 2:07:10.4
88 575 Michael Viterise M60-69 64 Male 2:09:02.5
89 449 Danielle Feligno F40-49 46 Female 2:09:17.8
90 430 Sean Conlon M40-49 41 Male 2:09:26.3
91 557 Chad Skarzynski M40-49 41 Male 2:10:30.2
92 531 Jen Popen F40-49 49 Female 2:11:44.8
93 477 Larry Judd M50-59 57 Male 2:11:46.1
94 453 Jonathan Fredericks M40-49 42 Male 2:12:47.8
95 504 Steve Mihm M30-39 34 Male 2:13:55.3
96 555 Daniel Sinnott M50-59 59 Male 2:13:56.2
97 452 Marybeth Fortunato F30-39 38 Female 2:14:16.3
98 519 Sean Parry M40-49 46 Male 2:14:18.6
99 576 Jeremy Wachtman M40-49 45 Male 2:14:53.1
100 515 Ryan O'Loughlin M40-49 41 Male 2:14:54.5
101 524 Keith Pedzich M40-49 49 Male 2:15:07.0
102 491 Julia Lehman F50-59 58 Female 2:15:19.0
103 534 Scott Reed M50-59 51 Male 2:15:21.3
104 584 Sheryl Wolcott F40-49 44 Female 2:15:25.0
105 455 Katie Gailey F30-39 33 Female 2:15:56.3
106 529 Phil Piwko M40-49 42 Male 2:16:47.6
107 526 Joseph Picca M40-49 43 Male 2:16:51.1
108 497 Angie Marshall F30-39 38 Female 2:17:09.9
109 206 Kathleen Konieczny F30-39 39 Female 2:17:16.8
110 546 William Schifferli M40-49 42 Male 2:17:24.8
111 415 Amber Birkland F40-49 46 Female 2:17:28.7
112 472 Christine Huggins F50-59 52 Female 2:17:33.5
113 475 Duane Johnson M40-49 42 Male 2:17:38.2
114 463 Eric Harty M30-39 34 Male 2:18:00.4
115 518 Robert Painting M60-69 67 Male 2:18:06.3
116 413 Heather Biondolillo F40-49 48 Female 2:18:09.9
117 414 Mark Biondolillo M50-59 51 Male 2:18:11.8
118 432 Samantha Daley F40-49 44 Female 2:18:54.7
119 551 Heidi Silsby F30-39 33 Female 2:19:55.0
120 481 Susan Kelley F50-59 52 Female 2:21:56.2
121 487 Skylar Kortright F20-29 26 Female 2:23:38.6
122 462 Kathleen Hartigan F50-59 52 Female 2:24:22.3
123 210 Meggan Shea F40-49 43 Female 2:25:45.2
124 536 Michelle Restivo F40-49 42 Female 2:26:04.9
125 537 Nelson Rich M50-59 59 Male 2:26:25.5

126 500 Carly McCabe F30-39 37 Female 2:26:34.7
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Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time

127 571 Nancy Underwood F40-49 47 Female 2:26:39.7
128 541 Christina Sakran F20-29 28 Female 2:27:39.0
129 486 Nina Korn F20-29 29 Female 2:27:45.5
130 424 Carl Camille M60-69 62 Male 2:28:47.0
131 543 Don Schaefer M50-59 55 Male 2:30:17.5
132 556 Kelly Sinnott F40-49 43 Female 2:30:40.5
133 581 Sheila Wiley F40-49 41 Female 2:31:04.4
134 566 Aimee Tassone F40-49 42 Female 2:31.05.9
135 550 Jason Shumaker M40-49 40 Male 2:33:12.2
136 495 Mark Manacle M30-39 39 Male 2:34:37.5
137 439 Michelle Didonno F40-49 41 Female 2:34:45.8
138 564 Jennifer Swan F40-49 41 Female 2:35:03.4
139 431 Jane Csaszar F50-59 53 Female 2:36:05.4
140 460 Kelli Harmor F50-59 51 Female 2:44:52.3
141 483 Charlotte Kimberly-Haag  F60-69 62 Female 2:45:17.3
142 559 Mary Spahn F40-49 44 Female 2:49:20.5
143 565 John Tarduno M60-69 60 Male 2:51:52.7
144 554 Mckenna Simmons FI9UNDER 13 Female 2:54:13.1
145 552 Jacey Simmons M19UNDER 16 Male 2:54:13.8
146 553 Jady Simmons F50-59 50 Female 2:54:23.6
147 501 Melissa McCarthy F40-49 43 Female 2:54:48.8
148 582 Scott Winslow M50-59 56 Male 3:02:29.2
149 520 Janet Patt F50-59 51 Female 3:03:30.1
150 521 Kimberly Patt F20-29 27 Female 3:03:30.6
151 513 Teresa O'Connor F50-59 53 Female 3:04:29.6
152 538 Jennifer Rosen F40-49 49 Female 3:06:30.0
153 498 Olivia Martin F30-39 31 Female 3:07:06.7
154 199 Douglas Bloom M60-69 69 Male 3:08:38.9
155 496 Carrie Marciano F40-49 47 Female 3:09:48.5
156 405 Kelli Barczys F40-49 42 Female 3:11:51.8
157 494 Amanda Maki F30-39 36 Female 3:11:57.6
158 502 Laura McFarlane F60-69 60 Female 3:13:07.7
159 505 Lani Miller F50-59 55 Female 3:13:18.9
160 457 Michelle Gordner F20-29 29 Female 3:13:20.5
161 503 Tomaz Meyer M50-59 56 Male 3:14:24.2
162 544 Sue Scheuch F40-49 49 Female 3:16:37.2
163 471 Jamie Howard M50-59 56 Male 3:20:20.6
164 419 Richard Bryant M50-59 54 Male 3:25:38.5
165 440 Carrie Dipasquale(Straw) F40-49 46 Female 3:27:11.4
166 468 Viki Hogden F50-59 51 Female 3:27:21.7
167 570 Laurel Tschetter F50-59 51 Female 3:33:54.4

168 583 Mary Jane Witkiewitz F60-69 68 Female 3:38:54.1



Place Bib

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

411
443
530
574
542
480
479
213

Dirt Cheap Stage Race 3
Sunday, November 14, 2021

Name

Cindy Bennett
Vicki Earle
Stephanie Platania
Karin Venderbosch
Alyssa Sand

Sean Kelley

Missy Kelley
Pengyi Wang

Overall Results
Category
F50-59
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F20-29

Age Gender Time

58
51
44
35
48
53
51
27

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

3:41:00.0
3:41:16.8
3:46:43.1
3:46:46.5
3:52:19.6
3:55:33.5
3:55:41.4
4:18:17.8



